Oct 04 2024 (11:42) India Rail Info

NSC Bose Itwari - Rewa Express (via Chhindwara)/11755 - Exp - WCR
JBP/Jabalpur to REWA/Rewa
4h 15m - 238 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Thu,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 NITR  |NSCB Itwari Junction 17:45 0 |1 0 74 322 |SECR
(Nagpur)
2 |SONR |Saoner 18:16 18:18 2m |0 |1 38 |81 SECR
3 |SASR |(Sausar 18:45 18:47 2m |0 |1 75 |44 |362 |SECR
4 CWA |Chhindwara Junction 20:25 20:40 15m 1 147 |59 |[673 |SECR
5 CHUA |Chourai 21:14 21:16 2m [0 |1 180 |72 [639 [SECR
6 [SEY Seoni 21:42 21:47 5m |0 |1 211 |48 [615 |SECR
7 |NIR Nainpur Junction 23:20 23:45 25m 1 286 |75 |439 |SECR
8 GNS |Ghansore 00:13 00:15 2m |0 |2 321 |23 SECR
9 |JBP Jabalpur 03:55 04:05 10m 2 |407 |73 |411 [WCR
10 |KTE Katni Junction 05:20 05:25 5m |0 |2 497 |79 (381 |WCR
11 [MYR |Maihar 06:13 06:15 2m [0 |2 560 (43 |353 [WCR
12 |STA |SatnaJunction 07:05 07:10 5m |0 |2 596 |42 [315 |WCR
13 |REWA |Rewa 08:20 0 |2 645 |- 306 |WCR

Oct 04 2024 (11:42) https://indiarailinfo.com




